80mm Thermal Receipt Printer GP-U80300II
• High reliability, market-proven quality and printer features
• Small footprint and attractive design
• Compatible with ESC/POS and Line/T command sets
• 300mm/sec high printing speed
• Excellent NV Logo, 1D, 2D (QRCODE, PDF417) bar code printing
• Serial USB Ethernet interface all in one
• Parallel USB interface optional
• Support connecting with Windows, Linux and OPOS O.S
• USB virtual com port mode selectable
• Built-in webconfig page for easy Ethernet set up via IE browser
• Various international code page selectable
Key Features
Windows 10
80mm Thermal Receipt Printer GP-U80300II
Model GP-U80300II
Print Method
Emulation
Paper width
Print width
Resolution
Paper roll
Print speed
Paper thickness
Interface
Data buffer
Direct thermal printing
ESC/POS & Line/T
79.5mm±0.5mm
64/72mm
203dpi
83mm diameter max.
300mm/s
0.06~0.08mm
Serial+USB+Ethernet, or Parallel+USB
128K bytes
UPC-A/UPC-E/JAN13(EAN13)/JAN8(EAN8)CODE39/
ITF/CODABAR/CODE93/CODE128/QRCODE/PDF417
Barcode type
Power supply
Cash drawer
Print head life
Auto cutter life
Operating system
Net Weight
Dimension
Input: AC 100V/240V, 50~60Hz    Output: DC 24V/2.5A
DC 24V 1A
150km
1 million cuts
Support Windows/Linux/OPOS driver
1.23KG
139 x 181 x 127mm
Alster Tech DFL GmbH . Am Schiffbeker Berg 6, 22111 Hamburg . Tel. +49 40 466 562 480 . www.digilife24.com